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School/Program Dean/Chair/Director E-m ail Support Staff Office Ext. 
BUSINESS 

Dean Eugene Sivadas sivadas Jeanette Wright (83650) (jwright5) BUS 321 81276 
Associate Dean Yim-Yu Wong yywong Monica Lyons (mdlyons) BUS 321 83969 
Assistant Dean Jeffrey Chun jeffchun    

Accounting Amy Chang amychang Ashley Wolff (awolff) CA 251 87391 
Decision Sciences Theresa Roeder tmroeder Michael Ponce (mponce) BUS 310 82138 
Economics Michael Bar mbar Michelle Sim (msim) HSS 142 81839 
Finance Ming Li mingli Time Ubungen (time) CA 251C 81107 
Hospitality & Tourism Management Ryan Smith ryansmith Beverly Colindres (beverlyd) BUS 336 81023 
Information Systems Sameer Verma sverma Michael Ponce (mponce) BUS 310 82138 
International Business Bruce Heiman bheiman Time Ubungen (time) CA251C 81107 
Labor & Employment Studies John Logan jlogan Gabriela Torres (gtorres7) BUS 310 87391 

Management Bob Bonner bonner Gabriela Torres (gtorres7) BUS 310 87391 
Marketing Deanna Wang wangh Ashley Wolff (awolff) CA 251 81754 

EDUCATION 
Dean Cynthia Grutzik cgrutzik Victoria Narkewicz (toria) BH 501 82687/53681 

Associate Dean Tammy Spencer tspencer Ty Robinson (tyrob11) BH 502 81031/53681 
Ed. D. in Educational Leadership Barbara Henderson, Director barbarah Alesha Sohler (asohler) BH519 54103 
Elementary Education Homayoun Borjian borjian Jisel Iglesias (jiglesi1) BH 179 87635/87636 
Equity, Leadership Studies & Instructional 
Technologies 

Deborah Curtis curtis Anarose Schelstrate (aschels) BH 239 81479/81076 

Secondary Education Trevor Getz, Acting tgetz Marisol Del Rio (mdelrio1) BH 41 87649/81201 
Special Education Amber Friesen afrisen Denise Miyajima (dmiya) BH 154 82501/82503 
Speech, Language and Hearing Sciences Laura Epstein lepstein Mallorie Desimone (mallorie) BH 114 81001 

ETHNIC STUDIES 
Dean Grace Yoo gracey Cassandra Abregana-Reyes(cabreganareyes) EP 121 81694 

Associate Dean Catriona Rueda Esquibel katrion (Vacant) EP 121  

METRO Academy of Ethnic Studies Mary Beth Love, Executive Director 
(82708) 

love Phonita Yuen (phonitay) 
Steve C. Puig,(spuig) 

HSS 303 83479 
50355 

MET RO College Success Program Mary Beth Love, Executive Director 
(82708) 

love Phonita Yuen (phonitay) HSS 303 50355 

Africana Studies Abul Pitre apitre Madeline Flamer (madeline) EP 107 82409 
American Indian Studies Joanne Barker jmbarker Gabriela Segovia-McGahan (gsegovia) EP 107 53928 
Asian American Studies Wesley Ueunten wesueu Becky Mou (sprite) EP 107 82698 
Latina/Latino Studies Jeff Duncan-Andrade jandrade Gabriela Segovia-McGahan (gsegovia) EP 107 53928 
Race & Resistance Studies Falu Bakrania bakrania Gautam Baksi (gautam) EP 107 81052 

PROFESSIONAL & GLOBAL EDUCATION 
Dean Shih-Hsung (Alex) Hwu alexhwu Julie Briden (jbriden) DT C 817-4260 

Associate Dean Angie Lipschuetz alipschuetz  DT C 817-4205 
Assistant Dean Ryan Brown ry anbrown  DT C 817-6473 
Assistant Dean Saroj Quinn sarojquinn  HUM 534 87384 

Recruitment and Partner Relations Alexander Chang, Director aching  DT C 817-4232 
Fiscal Services Elaine Feng, Director efeng  DT C 817-4292 
Chief Administrative Officer Julie Briden jbriden  DT C 817-4260 
Enrollment Services Rogelio Manaois, Director jmanaois  DT C 817-4266 

HEALTH AND SOCIAL SCIENCES 
Dean Andreana Clay andreana Cristina Alcantara (83327) (cba) HSS 204 83326 

Associate Dean John Elia jpelia Susan Cuong (53687) (scuong) HSS 239 53533 
Assistant Dean Kate Hamel hamelk    

Assistant Dean Valerie Francisco-Menchavez Vfm  HSS 336A 80307 
Assistant Dean Erik Rosegard rosegard  HSS 338 86946 

Child & Adolescent Development Linda Platas lplatas Chelsea McNutt (53911) (cmcnutt) HSS 359 53564 
Counseling Rebecca Toporek rtoporek Katsufumi Araki (82006) (katsufum) BH 524 82005 
Criminal Justice Studies Elizabeth Brown eabrown Kai Quach (81149) (kai) HSS 359 54129 
Edelman Institute (Marian Wright) David Anderson, Director danders Stephanie Moore (53976) (solson) HSS 258 53925 
Family, Interiors, Nutrition & Apparel Gus Vouchilas gusv Kelly Vuong (53529) (kvuong) BH 329 81219 
Public Health Juliana Van Olphen Jvo Ocean Laluce D’Luna (ocean) HSS 326 81413 
Kinesiology Matt Lee cmlee Philip Baskin (81258) (baskin) GYM 101 81258 
Nursing, School of Elaine Musselman, Director emusselm Saya Tanaka(50473) (sayat) BH 357 81802 
Physical Therapy & 
Clinical Lab Science Internship Program 

Jeanette Lee 
Susan Kazarian, Director 

jetlee 
kazarian 

Golda Dinsay (gdinsay) 
Nanette Dupont CLS Internship (nandu) 

HSS 118 
SCI 202 

82001 
82332 

School of Public Affairs & Civic Engagement Jennifer Shea Jshea Bridget McCracken (pace) HSS 261 53483 
Gerontology Darlene Yee dyee 
Urban Studies & Planning Jasper Rubin, Coordinator mjrubin 
Public Administration Ernita Joaquin, Coordinator ejoaquin 

Recreation, Parks & Tourism, and Holistic Health Jackson Wilson wilsonj Demetrios Bosniadis (53774) (dbosnia) HSS 307 82030 
Social Work, School of Sonja Lenz-Rashid, Acting srlenz Yuli Diestel (ydiestel) HSS 222 81003 
Sociology & Sexuality Studies Rita Melendez, Acting rmelende Erik Hidalgo (ehidalgo) HSS 370 81466 

LIBERAL & CREATIVE ARTS 
Dean Ifeoma Kiddoe Nwankwo i.nwankwo Alyscia Richards (alyscia) (81530) MH 404 81471 

53501 
Associate Dean 
Associate Dean 

Gitanjali Shahani 
Resha Cardone 

gshahani 
cardoner1 

Taylor Myers (tmyers1) 
Arsham Pourfallah (arsham) 

MH 404 81530 
54431 

Anthropology Mark Griffin mgriffin Sahar Khoury (skhoury) (82046) FA 525 82046 
Art, School of 

Museum Studies 
Victor De La Rosa, Director 
Michael Anderson, Interim Director 

artdirector 
maa35 

Annalise Harlow (aharlow) (82176) 
Lori Schafer (lschafer) 

FA 293 82176 

Broadcast & Electronic Communication Arts Lena Zhang lzhang Kendra Harris (kcharris) (81788) CA 133 81787 
Cinema, School of Aaron Kerner, Director amkerner Nalini Libby (nlibby) (81629) FA 245 87612 
Classics Michael Anderson maa35 Seth Chabay (sgc) (82068) HUM 377 82068 
Communication Studies Amy Kilgard akilgard Katie Murphy (murph) (83312) HUM 289 81597 
Humanities & Comparative World Literature Cristina Ruotolo ruotolo Seth Chabay (wclit) (82068) 

Heather Sawyer (heathersawyer) (82183) 
HUM 377 82068 

Creative Writing Andrew Joron, Acting ajoron Jane George (jgeorge1) (81810) HUM 574 81891 
Design, School of Mari Hulick, Director mh Rosa Valencia (rosav) (82919) FA 121 82919 
English Language and Literature Maricel Santos mgsantos Perry Udom (pudom) (87582) 

Heather Sawyer (heathersawyer) (82183) 
HUM 484 87582 

History Laura Lisy-Wagner lalisy Sheri Kennedy (moxie) (81803) HUM 209 TBA 
Liberal Studies, School of Acacio De Barros, Director barros Diana Rumjahn (drumjahn)(81830) HUM 410 81830 
International Relations Burcu Ellis bellis Alexandra Theodotou (atheodotou) HUM 282 82654 
Jewish Studies Kitty Millet kmillet1 Eirini Courtney (eirinic) HUM 415 86075 
Journalism Jesse Garnier jgarnier Amber Wehrer (amberw) (83560) HUM 305 81689 
Modern Languages & Literatures Frederik Green fgreen Ayan Jiggetts (jiggetts) (87423) HUM 475 81421 
Music, School of Cyrus Ginwala, Director cginwala Irving Santana (irvingsantana) CA 140 81344 
Philosophy David Landy landy Jennifer Waller (phlsphr) (82470) HUM 388 81596 
Political Science Nicole Watts nfwatts Emily Yu (yukiyu) (86212) HUM 304 86212 
Theatre & Dance, School of Kim Schwartz, Director ks Victoria Giari (vgiari) (81342) CA 103 81342 
Women and Gender Studies Martha Kenney mkenney Eirini Courtney (eirinic) HUM 315 81388 

SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 
Dean Carmen Domingo cdomingo Caroline Alcantara (caroline) TH 323 87660 

Associate Dean 
Associate Dean 
Assistant Dean 

Ron Marzke 
Teaster Baird Jr. 
Diane Harris 

marzke 
tbaird 
dharris 

Dupe Bradford (dbradford) TH 323 52139 

Estuary and Ocean Science Center 
Dr. Katharyn Boyer, Director (Interim) katboyer Kathleen Knighton (kknighton) TIBURON 86063 
Ellen Hines, Associate Director ehines TIBURON 83512 

Center for Science & Math Education Tendai Chitewere, Director (Interim) tendai Kristen Vargas (krisvargas) CA 127 83853 
Biology Vance Vredenburg vancev Jee Quong (jquong) HH 534 81549 
Chemistry & Biochemistry Bruce Manning bmanning Lilian Gathua (liliangathua) TH 806 81288 
Computer Science Arno Puder arno Yuki Huynh (yukihuynh) TH 906 82156 
Engineering, School of Kwok-Siong Teh, Director ksteh Raul Contreras III (raulsc) HH807B 81228 
Environment, School of Ron Marzke Director (Interim) marzke Erica Maciel (emaciel) HSS 279 82049 
Mathematics Eric Hsu erichsu Lynn Sudhivarakom (lynns) TH 937 82251 
Physics & Astronomy Joseph Barranco barranco Roger Dang (rogerd) TH 334 81659 
Psychology Ryan Howell ehowell Vivian Toy (viv) EP 301 82167 
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ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 

Div ision Administrator E-mail Support Staff E-mail Office Ext. 
Academic Affairs Amy Sueyoshi, Provost & VP sueyoshi Candi Lau candilau ADM 455 81141 

Mona Sagapolutele, Chief of Staff monas Rebecca Chang rebeccachang ADM 455 81142 
Academic Institutional Research Sutee Sujitparapitaya, Associate Provost sutee Daniel Lopez 

Giovanni Ferrante 
Jemma Kwon 

dl 
gferrante 
jemakwon 

ADM 454 57323 
83564 
86189 

 Director, Vacant  Shaina Prasad 
David Ranzolin 

shainap 
daranzolin 

ADM 454 86189 
57329 

Academic Resources John Kim, Vice Provost (Interim) johnkim   ADM 467 54155 
Academic Budget Ly Chau, Director (Interim) lychau Toan Thai Toan ADM 467 54106 

Space Management Johnson Yao, Associate (83610) johny Edward Tan edward98 ADM 467 83611 
Class Schedule Alvina Lee, Associate (53751) alvinalu Sylvia Leng 

Tammy Vo 
Christopher Huang 

sleng 
vtammy 

chuang24 

ADM 467 81011 
81628 
87161 

Academic Senate Michael Goldman Chair (81264) goldman Mirna Vasquez toto ADM 551 54038 

Faculty Affairs and Professional Dev elopment Carleen Mandolfo, Associate Vice President mandolfo Maria Garrido-De La Cruz 
 
Nina Shaver 

mariadlc 

ninashaver 

ADM 451 
 
ADM 451 

82204 
 
82204 Todd Roehrman, Associate Dean roehrman 

Angie Lin Mendoza, Associate Director angielm 

Center for Equity and Excellence in Teaching 
(CEETL) 

Anoshua Chaudhuri Sr. Director–Teaching and 
Learning Programs and Services 

anoshua  ceetl 
iteach 

LiB 242 86845 

Cynthia Chu, Operations & Communications 
Lead 

cchu4  ceetl 
iteach 

LIB 242 86845 

Kira Donnell, Faculty Director, Justice, 
Equity, Diversity, and Inclusion 

donnell   LIB 242 83495 

Stephanie Sisk–Hilton, Faculty Director, 
Multimodal Excellence in Teaching & Learning 

stephsh   LIB 242 81747 

Kasturi Ray, Faculty Director, Writing & 
Reading Across the Curriculum 

kasturi   LIB 242 83128 

Jessica Adams Grigorieff, Teaching & Learning 
Specialist 

jessicaag   LIB 242 81487 

First Year Experience Susanna Jones, FYE Faculty Director (AA) susjones   ADM 447 82206 
Graduate Studies Sophie Clavier, Dean Sclavier Jeanie Kim (82232) jeakim ADM 254 82231 
Health Equity Institute Jesus Ramirez-Valles, Director jrv (Vacant) hei HSS 359 52540 
Office of Research & Sponsored Programs Michael Scott, AVP mjscott Julie Paez jpaez ADM 469 53995 
 Susan Pelton, Director spelton   ADM 471 87090 

Thien Lam Development Specialist ttlam   ADM 471 81016 
 Raman Paul, Sponsored Programs Manager ramanp   ADM 471 83578 
Undergraduate Education and Academic Planning Lori Beth Way, Vice Provost of Academic 

Planning and Dean of Undergraduate Education 
lbway Mari Fong (53569) fongmk ADM 447C 87162 

 Kimberley Altura, Associate Dean of 
Undergraduate Education 

kwidic   ADM 447D 81999 

Jane DeWitt, Associate Dean of Academic 
Planning 

dewitt Julianna Sarkki (82359) jmsarkki ADM 447A 54151 

Kent Lorenz, GE Faculty Director klorenz     

Undergraduate Advising Center Yunny Yip, Director, 1st & 2nd year advising team 
& undeclared students 

yunny   ADM 203 82939 

 Heather Hall, Director, College Advisors hhall   ADM 203 82949 
 Bibiana Arriola, Director, 
Advisor Development and College Advisors 

barriola   ADM 203 82943 

 David Woo, Director, (Interim) College Advisors dwoo   ADM 203 50396 
EAP Program Christa Amouroux, Manager amouroux   ADM 454C  50576 

ICCE Program Jennifer Gasang, Executive Director jlgasang Jill Russell Jrussell HSS 206 86419 
 Alexis “Tati” Tiana Martinez, Programs & 

Outreach Coordinator 
altimartinez   HSS 206 86473 

Community Engagement & Partnerships 
Coordinator 

 (Vacant)   83340 

Joshua Baltodano, College Corps Coordinator Jbaltodano   HSS 206 83575 

Meagan Prasad, College Corps Coordinator collegecorps   HSS 206 86419 
Edel Vaovasa, Senior Coordinator of Faculty 
Engagement, Data Analysis & Strategic 
Initiatives 

evaovasa1   HSS 206 80384 

Articulation (Course) Christopher Sugarman, University Articulation 
Officer 

csugar   ADM 447G 54204 

Tutoring Center (TASC) Michelle Montoya, Executive Director mmontoy Brian Vu brianvu LIB 220 55516 

University Bulletin/Curriculum Claude Bartholomew, Curriculum 
Coordinator 

claude Anh Tran 
Ted King 
Erin (Aren) Castleberry 

anhtran 
tedk 

ecastleb 

ADM 450 53568 

Gator Smart Start Michelle Kalus, Lead Academic Counselor mkalus   ADM 203 50435 

Faculty Advising Nancy Gerber, Director of Faculty Advising 
(ORSP) 

ngerber   ADM 452  

EXCO Faculty Director Daniel Curtis – Cummins dcc123   HSS 381  

Transfer Support Coordinator Marisa Samano Jimison mjimison   HSS 340/ 
ADM452 

54170 

ACADEMIC TECHNOLOGY 
 Andrew Roderick, Assistant Vice President roderick   LIB 83 86116 
 Jonathan Foerster, Lead - Desktop foerster   LIB 85 55562 
 Cristian Alvarado, LMS Administrator calv   LIB 85 86836 
 Christine Nagaya, Logistics Coordinator cnagya1   LIB 85 55509 

LIBRARY 
Univ ersity Librarian Deborah C. Masters dmasters Shiela Gaurano shielagv LIB 340D 87327 

Associate Univ ersity Librarian Christy Stevens crstevens   LIB 263 82285 
Department Chair Kendra Van Cleave kendrav   LIB 320-C 50997 

Information Technology Christopher Novak, Head cnovak   LIB 262 86770 
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